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August 05, 2021 
 
To,       To, 
Corporate Relationship Department,   The Listing Department, 
BSE Limited      National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,    Exchange Plaza, Plot No/C/1, G Block 
Dalal Street,      Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai – 400 001     Mumbai – 400 051   
       
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the period ended June 30, 2021 
 
Please find enclosed herewith copies of each of Financial Express and Andhra Prabha newspapers both 
dated August 05, 2021 in which Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the period ended 
June 30, 2021 have been published.  
 
This is submitted for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited 
 
 
 
 
Ashish Bhattad 
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 
Membership No. A34781  
 
Encl: As above 
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UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021
(Rs. m Lakhs)
Quarter
Ended

Quarter
Ended Year EndedSI. ParticularsNo. 30-Jun-2021 2 " - Var - 2021 30-Jun-2020

Total income Irom operations (net)
Mel :Lcss| lor :he period
{before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

10,947.011 2.4B3.82 2.181.47
264.552 247.25 941.38

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before lax
{after Excaptcnai andfor Extraordinary items!

224,84 881.23 241 16

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional andi'or Extraordinary items)

224.84 881.23 241.16

5 Tolal Comprehensive Income for foe period [Comprising Profit (loss)
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

320.64 126.95 23026

1963.106 Equity Share Captial 1963.10 1963 10
5244 037 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audded Balance Sheet of the previous year
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1QA each) (lor continuing operations)

Basic - (in Rupees): 1.15 4.49 1.23
Diluted - (in Rupees): 1.15 4.49 1.23

Notes:
a) The above Is an extract of the delated format of Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended June 30,2021 filed with the

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full
format of the said Quarterly Financial Results are available on1he websites of the Slock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com
and wwwnseindia.com and the Company's website at www.ctepl com,

b) Extract from the Standalone unautfted financial results: (Rs. in Lakhs)
Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter EndedParticulars 30-Jun-2021 31-Mar-2021 30-Jun-2020

3651.90 905.91Income from operations (net) 1127.23
Profit I (Loss) before lax 322.10 107.76144.96
Profit I (Loss) after tax 224.04129.94 68.16
Total comprehensive income for the period 126.01 81.49232.69

for Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited
Dharani Raghurama Swaroop

Whoie-Tkm Director
(DIN: 00453250)

Place Hyderabad
Dale . August 03, 2021
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30-85*5-2021 30 6*5-202031-&»g-2021

10,947.011 8*fe8w»o&oA aotfo eo*ai>o(®SOo) 2,483.82 2,181,47
080 /06^0) a»«»»9
Ci>6j,awSirttoxoSxj/k) &>eaio / t5o* ©S»p»0<a ©toooBo ScooCo)
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3 224.84 881.23 241.16
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4 224.84 881.23 241.16

ZxOf> 0&QeoKfix>8»o*o4 CSXX> tPOBo O»CJO /G6$o)
fiooc&o906 eo*cttx> (OO^dOjow*)

5 320.64 126.95 230.26

6 1963.10 1963.10 1963.10
7 OBOgM^fegKM*gfaij5P«iiy»SO)teg 5244.03
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aogrfjfi - COw.eXSS) 1.15 4.49 1.23
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aO XxS c©feo«Jtooctsostfb pgjBaxXS,) Sn^S ,̂2015 <ao%UntfSsfl 33|pe^5fortes*o»*g»es*S.302021S»i&oftib*B*oo 8*<5& 2*5^8»59 *<©<»»0 cJtaSj 0*00^8 «&u»x»ibwwxfo gOea^&SO. S06> JĴ Se^$0«wCB^®^*aaj»o»i55»8
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eottw»to<5* 4«ya.
ES)<£o«©«5*5 a*«53aWD e>g84>Oo»tw&o*OKWOOO:

(0d».ogo^S)

fcoASjaa6j*Ss8oO)600a>to
30-8*5-20201-2021 31-&»Q-2021

g»Q0c»aw«oo& op»qSx>(g>3Oo) 1127.23 3651.90 905.91
twpo / O&ieO&ft^fa SSJXXSJ 144.98 322.10 107.76

/ (Q^o)a&±Q&>a»o 129.94 224.04 88.16
S*J»©8 «J}*Jp <6Sog«90Ktb0 126.01 232.69 81.49

for Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited
Dharani Raghurama Swaroop

Whole-Time Director
(DIN: 00453250)

Place Hyderabad
Date :August 03, 2021
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